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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001287 THEERTHA PRAMOD 1214 OBH

2 20251002235 ALAN CHRISTO JILLS 1211 GENERAL

3 20251001819 YASHODA D SHENOY 1197 GENERAL

4 20251004573 ANJALI N V 1194 GENERAL

5 20251002384 ABHIRAM S 1186 GENERAL

6 20251000982 DEVAPRIYA N S 1183 EZHAVA

7 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1182 SC

8 20251003745 PUNYA O 1181 EZHAVA

9 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

10 20251000213 AROMAL AS 1169 GENERAL

11 20251000207 ADHYA K P 1167 GENERAL

12 20251004149 AIDA B MARIYA 1163 GENERAL

13 20251004110 K S SANDRA 1160 SC

14 20251003635 SIDHARTHAN R S 1157 GENERAL

15 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1153 EZHAVA

16 20251000725 ARCHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1152 GENERAL

17 20251001639 VISHNU S 1150 GENERAL

18 20251004861 ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND 1150 SC

19 20251004625 HARINANDAN M 1149 SC

20 20251003872 ATHENA NEELAKANTAN 1146 GENERAL

21 20251000625 ANUSREE P V 1138 GENERAL

22 20251001956 KRISHNAVENI K B 1135 SC

23 20251003754 ANAKHA P R 1130 GENERAL

24 20251003906 AISWARYA PILLAI H 1129 GENERAL

25 20251003414 AMRITA VINODH PARAKATA 1128 OBH

26 20251003565 ANTONY JOSEPH ARAKKAL 1128 LC

27 20251000078 MARIYA RENETTA  K  B 1127 LC

28 20251003130 LIYA AUGUSTINE 1118 EWS

29 20251000438 ABHINAV SREEKUMAR 1116 EWS
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30 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

31 20251001109 JAYAKRISHNAN S 1106 GENERAL

32 20251002959 DIYA MOL KP 1105 GENERAL

33 20251000193 N DHARANI 1092 GENERAL

34 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

35 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

36 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1086 MUSLIM

37 20251000125 MUHAMMED RASIK PP 1084 MUSLIM

38 20251000083 LAMHA FATHIMA M K 1084 MUSLIM

39 20251003101 AYANA M P 1083 SC

40 20251003796 ATHUL PRASAD E 1082 EZHAVA

41 20251001796 SIMLA P 1074 GENERAL

42 20251000169 DEVIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 1070 GENERAL

43 20251001762 SIVANI M 1069 SC

44 20251000246 ARUNIMA V B 1068 EZHAVA

45 20251000826 ABHIRAMI M S 1066 SC

46 20251002459 M K 1062 EZHAVA

47 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1056 EZHAVA

48 20251002928 RIDHURAJ V T 1055 EZHAVA

49 20251000520 LAKSHMY BINOY 1054 SC

50 20251001953 MIDHUN KRISHNA M B 1053 EZHAVA

51 20251002176 FIDHA NASRIN 1048 GENERAL

52 20251002672 AHAN S VINOD 1045 GENERAL

53 20251003982 FOUSI P S 1044 MUSLIM

54 20251000195 ANJO SABU 1042 GENERAL

55 20251000505 THERESA ALEENA A J 1041 LC

56 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1039 MUSLIM

57 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

58 20251000210 SANDRA P 1036 EZHAVA

59 20251000050 ALEN JOMON 1036 GENERAL

60 20251000251 KOUSHIK V RAJ 1028 SC

61 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 1022 MUSLIM

62 20251000843 ARCHANA K V 1022 GENERAL

63 20251004696 DHANUSREE SURESH 1020 GENERAL

64 20251002627 HRISHIKESH T 1020 GENERAL

65 20251004316 GOVIND DEV D PAI 1020 GENERAL
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66 20251000161 ADWAITH PRADEEP 1010 SC

67 20251002610 AAGNES MARIA 1010 LC

68 20251000918 ADITHYAN HARIDAS 1005 SC

69 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

70 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

71 20251004631 AVANTHIKA A NAIR 1001 GENERAL

72 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

73 20251001313 THOMAS JACOB 998 GENERAL

74 20251001520 MANWITHA P 996 GENERAL

75 20251003444 MANJIMA M BHASI 996 EZHAVA

76 20251000898 MALAVIKA BIJU 993 GENERAL

77 20251000331 VENUGOPAL B 993 GENERAL

78 20251003232 AYSHA AWATH P S 992 GENERAL

79 20251001987 ANGEL GEORGE 990 EWS

80 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 974 OBH

81 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 974 OBH

82 20251001799 NIRANJAN C S 973 EZHAVA

83 20251001501 BALU P KRISHNA 972 GENERAL

84 20251004490 KAILAS K V 962 SC

85 20251003316 ABHISHEK KANNAN 955 ST

86 20251000882 HARIPRIYA P R 953 GENERAL

87 20251003586 MEGHA THOMAS 952 GENERAL

88 20251001788 DEVADUTT GITHESH 950 GENERAL

89 20251000846 ADITH M KUMAR 950 EZHAVA

90 20251002990 ASWANI T ARJUN 946 SC

91 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 941 MUSLIM

92 20251001063 SUMAYYA.P.N 934 MUSLIM

93 20251003046 SREEVINAYAK S 931 OBH

94 20251001524 VIDYA S PRASAD 930 GENERAL

95 20251004848 ATHIRA RAJAN 930 GENERAL

96 20251004917 ABHISHEK C A 924 SC

97 20251001736 ARSHA S KUMAR 920 EZHAVA

98 20251003801 JISHNA . T 915 EZHAVA

99 20251002045 BHAGYASRI RAM 915 GENERAL

100 20251000409 FATHIMA RASHA E K 913 MUSLIM

101 20251002351 ANJANA P A 912 EZHAVA
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102 20251000809 ANNA V.R 908 GENERAL

103 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

104 20251002796 ANANDAKRISHNAN V 905 GENERAL

105 20251000366 NIDHIN P JACOB 902 GENERAL

106 20251002118 FIZA FATHIMA NADEEM SAIT 895 MUSLIM

107 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 893 OBH

108 20251004032 NAILAFATHIMA 890 GENERAL

109 20251001905 K ABDUL REHMAN 887 GENERAL

110 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 886 MUSLIM

111 20251003005 RAZIYA MAKESH 878 GENERAL

112 20251004561 APARNA U 876 SC

113 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 867 EZHAVA

114 20251001646 R A ABHISHEK 866 SC

115 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 866 MUSLIM

116 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

117 20251002591 ARTZIA ROSE P R 860 LC

118 20251002677 THEJASWI MANOJ 859.2 SC

119 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

120 20251001086 ABHINAV KRISHNA P RAJ 857 EZHAVA

121 20251001426 HELNA P JOHN 857 EWS

122 20251002004 AKHILA P J 854 SC

123 20251001867 ARUNIMA N S 840 GENERAL

124 20251004549 BIJOY.P.B 832 OBH

125 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 832 EZHAVA

126 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

127 20251003703 NEERAJ E B 827 SC

128 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

129 20251004448 ABHINAV E K 823 OBH

130 20251001454 VIVEK BABU 819 SC

131 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

132 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

133 20251002276 GOKUL NADH M S 804 GENERAL

134 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 803 EZHAVA

135 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

136 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

137 20251001300 DURU KEERTHANA 794 SC
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138 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

139 20251002597 ROOPESH P 790 SC

140 20251003672 CLEMENT MARTIN 781 LC

141 20251003762 VISHAL NAVIN 776 GENERAL

142 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 776 EZHAVA

143 20251001626 SINI K J 767 GENERAL

144 20251004402 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 762 EZHAVA

145 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

146 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM

147 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 752 EZHAVA

148 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

149 20251004063 RINCE REJI 725 GENERAL

150 20251002837 AAKHIL ANAZ 721 MUSLIM

151 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

152 20251001026 ARJUN S 710 EZHAVA

153 20251003216 KARTHIK P S 704 OBH

154 20251003194 RATHEESH KUMAR P 692 GENERAL

155 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC

156 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

157 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

158 20251000104 AJAL ANTONY 671 LC

159 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

160 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

161 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

162 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 664 SC

163 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 658 LC

164 20251000016 RIJO SEBIN JOSE 646 EWS

165 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

166 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 618 OBH

167 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 615 SC

168 20251002405 ASHWIN JOSE VARGHESE 610 GENERAL

169 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

170 20251002803 ALEN EMMANUAL ANTONY 604 LC

171 20251000815 ABHIJITH T 588 GENERAL

172 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

173 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA
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1 20251000982 DEVAPRIYA N S 1183 EZHAVA

2 20251003745 PUNYA O 1181 EZHAVA

3 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1153 EZHAVA

4 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

5 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

6 20251003796 ATHUL PRASAD E 1082 EZHAVA

7 20251000246 ARUNIMA V B 1068 EZHAVA

8 20251002459 M K 1062 EZHAVA

9 20251001920 DEVIKA SURESH 1056 EZHAVA

10 20251002928 RIDHURAJ V T 1055 EZHAVA

11 20251001953 MIDHUN KRISHNA M B 1053 EZHAVA

12 20251000210 SANDRA P 1036 EZHAVA

13 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

14 20251003444 MANJIMA M BHASI 996 EZHAVA

15 20251001799 NIRANJAN C S 973 EZHAVA

16 20251000846 ADITH M KUMAR 950 EZHAVA

17 20251001736 ARSHA S KUMAR 920 EZHAVA

18 20251003801 JISHNA . T 915 EZHAVA

19 20251002351 ANJANA P A 912 EZHAVA

20 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

21 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 867 EZHAVA

22 20251001086 ABHINAV KRISHNA P RAJ 857 EZHAVA

23 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 832 EZHAVA

24 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

25 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 803 EZHAVA

26 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

27 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 776 EZHAVA

28 20251004402 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 762 EZHAVA

29 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 752 EZHAVA

30 20251001026 ARJUN S 710 EZHAVA
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31 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

32 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 494 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

2 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1086 MUSLIM

3 20251000125 MUHAMMED RASIK PP 1084 MUSLIM

4 20251000083 LAMHA FATHIMA M K 1084 MUSLIM

5 20251003982 FOUSI P S 1044 MUSLIM

6 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1039 MUSLIM

7 20251001608 SHAHANA SHERIN 1022 MUSLIM

8 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

9 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

10 20251000510 ZACHARIYA YAHIYA 941 MUSLIM

11 20251001063 SUMAYYA.P.N 934 MUSLIM

12 20251000409 FATHIMA RASHA E K 913 MUSLIM

13 20251002118 FIZA FATHIMA NADEEM SAIT 895 MUSLIM

14 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 886 MUSLIM

15 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 866 MUSLIM

16 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

17 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

18 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

19 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

20 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

21 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM

22 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

23 20251002837 AAKHIL ANAZ 721 MUSLIM

24 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

25 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001287 THEERTHA PRAMOD 1214 OBH

2 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

3 20251003414 AMRITA VINODH PARAKATA 1128 OBH

4 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 974 OBH

5 20251004034 SREE AKSHAY RAVI MP 974 OBH

6 20251003046 SREEVINAYAK S 931 OBH

7 20251001806 ROHAN SHAMMY 893 OBH

8 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

9 20251004549 BIJOY.P.B 832 OBH

10 20251001974 JITH K 829 OBH

11 20251004448 ABHINAV E K 823 OBH

12 20251003216 KARTHIK P S 704 OBH

13 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

14 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

15 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 618 OBH

16 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003565 ANTONY JOSEPH ARAKKAL 1128 LC

2 20251000078 MARIYA RENETTA  K  B 1127 LC

3 20251000505 THERESA ALEENA A J 1041 LC

4 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

5 20251002610 AAGNES MARIA 1010 LC

6 20251002591 ARTZIA ROSE P R 860 LC

7 20251003672 CLEMENT MARTIN 781 LC

Integrated PG Programme in Archaeology and Material 

Culture Studies

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- OBH
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8 20251000104 AJAL ANTONY 671 LC

9 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 658 LC

10 20251002803 ALEN EMMANUAL ANTONY 604 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003130 LIYA AUGUSTINE 1118 EWS

2 20251000438 ABHINAV SREEKUMAR 1116 EWS

3 20251001987 ANGEL GEORGE 990 EWS

4 20251001426 HELNA P JOHN 857 EWS

5 20251000016 RIJO SEBIN JOSE 646 EWS

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1182 SC

2 20251004110 K S SANDRA 1160 SC

3 20251004861 ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND 1150 SC

4 20251004625 HARINANDAN M 1149 SC

5 20251001956 KRISHNAVENI K B 1135 SC

6 20251003101 AYANA M P 1083 SC

7 20251001762 SIVANI M 1069 SC

8 20251000826 ABHIRAMI M S 1066 SC

9 20251000520 LAKSHMY BINOY 1054 SC

10 20251000251 KOUSHIK V RAJ 1028 SC

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- EWS
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PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- SC
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11 20251000161 ADWAITH PRADEEP 1010 SC

12 20251000918 ADITHYAN HARIDAS 1005 SC

13 20251004490 KAILAS K V 962 SC

14 20251002990 ASWANI T ARJUN 946 SC

15 20251004917 ABHISHEK C A 924 SC

16 20251004561 APARNA U 876 SC

17 20251001646 R A ABHISHEK 866 SC

18 20251002677 THEJASWI MANOJ 859.2 SC

19 20251002004 AKHILA P J 854 SC

20 20251003703 NEERAJ E B 827 SC

21 20251001454 VIVEK BABU 819 SC

22 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

23 20251001300 DURU KEERTHANA 794 SC

24 20251002597 ROOPESH P 790 SC

25 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

26 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC

27 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 664 SC

28 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

29 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 615 SC

30 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003316 ABHISHEK KANNAN 955 ST
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MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- ST

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Provisional Rank List


